
Document Specific Page Yield 

Product Ink Sku

Page Yield 
per Document 

Type
Type of 

Document
Paper
Size

Type of 
Paper Print Mode Pattern Image Sample

MP830

PGI-5
CLI-8BK
CLI-8C
CLI-8M
CLI-8Y

500
3,055 (Estimated)

770
610
630

Mixed text and graphics 
document A4/Letter Plain Paper Default

ISO/IEC 24712 
  

PGI-5
CLI-8BK
CLI-8C
CLI-8M
CLI-8Y

3,150 (Estimated)
1,025 (Estimated)

357
252
279 Color Photo sets 4" x 6"

Photo Paper 
Plus Glossy

Standard
Borderless

24 Canon 
Unique Photos

Plain paper color 
document: 

Photo (4" x 6"): 

 

When printing Canon standard patterns on 4" x 6" Photo Paper Plus Glossy continuously with the default settings 
of Photo Paper Plus Glossy using Windows XP printer driver in borderless printing mode and Windows XP Photo 
Printing Wizard.   

* Page yield may vary depending on texts/photos printed, applications software used, print mode and type of paper used. 

 

 
Declared yield value in accordance with ISO/IEC 24711. 
Values obtained by continuous printing.
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